- 4 - 8rushless Speed Controller Manu.,1
~~~U";!';,
Move thfottlestick to Connect battery pack ~ "~. tones When self-test is Move throttle
bottom and then to ESC, special tone should be· emitted, finished, a long stick upwards
switch on transmitter. like "J> 123" means presenMg I , number "beep---"tone to go flying
power supply is OK of lithium ~ cells should be emitted
~q.'MoolfThrottJe rang. shciuld be raset when ... r a new transmitter Is being used)
Switch on Connect "Beep-Beep-• tone Move throttle stick to the A long "Beep-' tone

• Compatible with Lithium and Nickel battery types. (tjIhium-lon I Lithium-Polymer or Nickel Metal Hydride I
Nickel Cadmium) "'
• Extreme low output resistance, super current endurance. .,
• Multiple protection features: Low-voltage cut-olf protection l"'-heat protection I throttle signal loss protection.
• 3 start modes: Normal I Soft I Super-Soft, compatible with lI\(8d-wing aireralt and helicopter.
• Throttle range can be configured to be compatible with all tlW1smitlers currently available on market.
• Smooth, linear and precise throttle response. ,
• Separate voltage regulator Ie for microprocessor (except Pen!ium-6A and Pentium-lOA), providing good anti-jamming
capability.
• Supported motor speed (Maximum): 210000 RPM (2 polesl, 70000 RPM (6 poles), 35000 RPM (12 poles).
I~JtBii
!Iodel
Continue Burst urrent Battery Cell ·I't. (G) BEC lI6C Dimension PrOgr ...... ble
Current (lOs) Output type (W"I,.>H)
AE-12A BEC 13A ISA 2-4 Lipo/S-12 NIMH ' 9.2 SV/IA Linear 18*31>08. S yes
AE-20A BEC 20A 2SA 2-4 lipo/S-12 NIMH 21. S SV/2A Linear 26*5O*1I.S yes
AE-25A BEC 2SA 35A 2-4 Llpo/5-12 NIMH 23 5V/2A linear 26*SO*lI. S yes
AE-30A BEC 30A 35A 2-4 Lipo/S-12 NIIII ~ 23 SV/2A Linear 26*50*11.5 yes
AE-45A SBEC 4SA S5A 2-6 Li po/5-18 NIMH 42.5 5V/3A Switch 28*60*13.5 yes
AE-45A OPTO 45A 55A 2-6 Lipo/5-18 NIMH 41 ---- ~ 28*60*12 yes
AE-50A SBEC 50A 60A 2-6 Lipo/5-18 NIMH 42.S 5V/3A Switch 28*60*13.5 yes
AE-50A OPTO SOA 60A 2-6 Lipo/S-18 NIMH 41
------- -----
31>080*12 yes
AE-6SA SBEC 6SA 80A 2-6 Lipo/S-18 NIMH 60 5V/3A Switch 31*80*15 yes
AE-65A OPTO 65A BOA 2-6 Lipo/S-18 NIMH S6 ---- ~ 31*80*13.5 yes
AE-80A SBEC BOA lOOA 2-6 Lipo/5-18 NIMH 62 5V/3A Switch 31>080*IS yes
AE-80A OPTO BOA lOOA 2-6 Lipo/S-18 NIMH 58 '~ ~ 31>080*13.5 yes
Note1: BEC means the "Battery Elimination Circuit". It is a PC-DC voltage regulator to supplies the receiver and other
equipmenls from the main battery pack. With the build-in BE(~ of an ESC, the receiver needn't to be supplied with an
additional battery pack. .